
Hospital Authority
Sub. Resolution SR99-1412 AMND by RS2016-309

5 years
11

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

4709 Villa Green Drive

(615) 854-3836 harrylallen81@gmail.com

9/6/2016 9/6/2021

Representing:

Mr. Harry  Allen

Nashville, TN 37215-

300 20th Avenue North #106

(615) 284-4680 jbrandes1@msn.com

9/6/2016 6/28/2021

Representing:

Dr. Jan  Brandes

Nashville, TN 37203-

50 Green View

(615) 292-4952 howard.burley@tn.gov

7/15/2014 7/11/2019

Representing:

Dr. Howard  Burley

Nashville, TN 37205-

4800 Lealand Lane

(615) 383-4667 marthaezell@comcast.net
Registered Nurse

8/5/2014 7/11/2019

Representing:

Ms. Martha  Ezell

Nashville, TN 37220-

509 Close Lane

(615) 479-3733 sjfinley509@aol.com

9/6/2016 9/6/2019

Representing:

Ms. Sara  Finley

Nashville, TN 37205-

120 Postwood Place

(615) 356-9522 reggie.hill@lpnt.net

2/18/2014 11/4/2019

Representing:

Mr. John Reginald "Reggie" Hill

Nashville, TN 37205-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 21-Dec-16



Hospital Authority
Sub. Resolution SR99-1412 AMND by RS2016-309

5 years
11

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

3401 West End Avenue #310

(615) 515-9887 harry_jacobson@comcast.net
Doctor of Medicine

8/7/2012 7/1/2017

Representing:

Dr. Harry  Jacobson

Nashville, TN 37203-

5210 Close Circle

(615) 945-7982 richardmanson@comcast.net

9/6/2016 9/6/2018

Representing:

Mr. Richard  Manson

Nashville, TN 37205-

412 Edencrest Court

(615) 212-5272 frankdstevenson@gmail.com

9/6/2016 9/6/2020

Representing:

Pastor Frank  Stevenson

Nashville, TN 37013-

2201 Charlotte Avenue

(615) 250-4255 joel.sullivan@redcross.org

9/6/2016 7/11/2018

Representing:

Mr. Joel  Sullivan

Nashville, TN 37203-

4035 Whites Creek Pike

(615) 512-3421 akashell40612@att.net
Doctor of Medicine

9/6/2016 7/11/2021

Representing:

Dr. Michele  Williams

Whites Creek, TN 37189-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 21-Dec-16


